KIBABII UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

(A Constituent College of Masinde Muliro University of Science and Technology)
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OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

| NEW STUDENTS |
2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR FEES STRUCTURE (KSHS)
SIN__ | DESCRIPTION 1% Semester 2" Semester 37 Semester 4™ Semester TOTAL
A Tuition Fees
o Diploma in Criminology and Criminal Justice 25,000.00 25,000.00 - 25,000.00 75,000.00
e Diploma in Social Work and Community Development
e Diploma in Business Management 30,000.00 30,000.00 - 30,000.00 90,000.00
e Diploma in Information Technology
B Administrative Fees
1. Registration 500.00 - - - 500.00
2. Students’ Organization 400.00 - - - 400.00
3. Students’ Identity Card 250.00 - - - 250.00
4. Caution Money (Refundable) 1,000.00 - - - 1,000.00
5. Activity Fees 1,000.00 - - - 1,000.00
6. Medical Fees 1,500.00 - - - 1,500.00
7. Examination Fees 1,200.00 - - - 1,200.00
8. Project Supervision - - - 5,000.00 5,000.00
9. Field Attachment (Prepaid for 3™ Semester) - 5,000.00 - 5,000.00
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 5,850.00 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 15,850.00
ACCOMODATION 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00
Fees should be deposited at the below indicated Bank Account Number:
BANK NAME BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER

KIBABII UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

Kenya Commercial Bank, Bungoma Branch

1137408375

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip. Remember to get the pay-in slip, which you will present to the University
College on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal chequers, money orders or cash.
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